WHEREAS, CONTRACTOR and COUNTY have agreed to increase the contract amount to allow 
payment for increased demand of Voter Registration/Database Consulting Services during the term of the 
contract. 

NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed as follows: 

CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill-COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT: 

From: " ... in an amount not to exceed two-hundred and ten thousand dollars 
($210,000.00)." 

To: " ... in an amount not to exceed three-hundred and thirty thousand dollars 
($330,000.00)." 

The effective date of this Amendment shall be upon execution by the Pima County Board of Supervisors. 

All other provisions of the Contract, not specifically changed by this Amendment, shall remain in effect and be 
binding upon the parties.